THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4486ASA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4484/MAX4486/MAX4487 single/dual/quad low-
cost general-purpose op amps operate from a single
+2.7V to +5.5V supply. The op amps are unity-gain stable
with a 7MHz gain-bandwidth product, capable of driving

µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc..
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4484AXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 ABQ
MAX4484AUK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPE
MAX4486ASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO —
MAX4486AUA -40°C to +125°C 8 μMAX —
MAX4487AUD -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4487ASD -40°C to +125°C 14 SO —
IN+
IN-
1
2